

If you or a loved one experienced exceptional care through Caldwell Medical Center, you can make a donation in honor of a physician, medical provider, employee, or volunteer to recognize them as a Care Champion. The Foundation will send a note of appreciation on your behalf to your Care Champion as well as present them with a badge reel to wear proudly. *Gifts of any size are accepted and appreciated*.

Caregiver's Name (First and Last)

Department Name

Your Care Champion gift allows Caldwell Medical Center to accommodate the growing healthcare needs of our community. 100% of your tax-deductible gift directly impacts patient care. We thank you for taking the time to pay tribute to a caregiver who has enriched your experience.

Please complete the back of this card and make checks payable to

Caldwell Medical Center Foundation 100 Medical Center Drive Princeton, Ky 42445

Pay Online at www.caldwellmedical.com/foundation



Donor's Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:
In honor of my Care Champion, I wish to make a gift in the amount of:
□\$25 □\$50 □\$75 □\$100 □Other
Please tell us below how your caregiver enriched your experience:
☐ I give the Foundation permission to use my statements in promotional material.
☐ I give permission to share my name with my Care Champion, but my comments must remain anonymous in promotions.
☐ Please do not acknowledge my gift publicly.

We make a living by what we get, but we make a life by what we give. -Winston Churchill

